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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND FARMERS WELFARE

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE, COOPERATION AND FARMERS WELFARE


LOK  SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO.3787

TO BE ANSWERED ON THE 9TH  AUGUST, 2016


AGRICULTURAL MODEL OF AUSTRALIA

3787.    SHRI JAI PRAKASH NARAYAN YADAV:


Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE AND FARMERS WELFARE   कृ�ष एवं �कसान क�याण मं�ी

be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to study the Australian agricultural model to improve the agricultural system in India especially basic agricultural infrastructure in rural India to enhance the income of farmers and promote rural employment and entrepreneurship; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND FARMERS WELFARE


कृ�ष एवं �कसान क�याण मं�ालय म� रा�य मं�ी     (SHRI  S.S. AHLUWALIA)


(a): No, Madam.

(b): Does not arise in view of (a) above.
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